Security Gateway 50 Series
Clavister SSP™ Security Services Platform
firewall • VPN termination • intrusion prevention • anti-virus
content filtering • traffic shaping • authentication
Control Freaks
Clavister Security Gateway 50 Series
The Clavister Security Gateway 50 Series is a set of turn-key, hardware based,
security products designed for small and medium sized enterprises or similar

  Blocking Mode
  Classification Categories
  URL White/Black Listing
 Antivirus *
   Stream-based Signatures
  Automated Signature Updates
  Per Device Signature Service
High Availability **
 Firewall and VPN state Syncronization
 Device Failure Detection
 Dead Link, Gateway and Interface Detection
 Interface Failover
 Route Failover
 Average Failover time
Clavister Security Gateway 50 Series
Clavister Security Gateway 51 CLA-APP-SG51
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG51-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG51-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG51-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG51-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG51-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG51-SSHW36
License upgrades
SG51 to SG53 License Upgrade  CLA-APP-SG51-SG53
SG51 to SG55 License Upgrade CLA-APP-SG51-SG55
SG51 to SG57 License Upgrade CLA-APP-SG51-SG57
Clavister Security Gateway 53 CLA-APP-SG53
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG53-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG53-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG53-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG53-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG53-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG53-SSHW36
License upgrades
SG53 to SG55 License Upgrade  CLA-APP-SG53-SG55
SG53 to SG57 License Upgrade CLA-APP-SG53-SG57
Clavister Security Gateway 55 CLA-APP-SG55
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG55-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG55-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG55-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG55-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG55-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG55-SSHW36
License upgrades
SG55 to SG57 License Upgrade CLA-APP-SG55-SG57
Clavister Security Gateway 57 CLA-APP-SG57
Software Subscriptions - Major and Minor Releases
Standard Unit 12 months CLA-APP-SG57-SS12
Standard Unit 24 months CLA-APP-SG57-SS24
Standard Unit 36 months CLA-APP-SG57-SS36
Hardware Replacement - Next Business Day Shipment & Software Subscription Bundle
Standard Unit 12 Months CLA-APP-SG57-SSHW12
Standard Unit 24 Months CLA-APP-SG57-SSHW24
Standard Unit 36 Months CLA-APP-SG57-SSHW36
Warranty
All products in the Clavister Security Gateway 50 Series come with a two (2)
year standard RMA warranty and 90 days Software Subscription covering all
major and minor software releases counting from the Start Date.